
L I A B I L I T I E S : A M O U N T A M O U N T A S S E T S : A M O U N T A M O U N T
CAPITAL P/F: FIXED ASSETS:
Add : Income 3,70,54,768.00       Land (Deed - 1311) B/F 3,50,000.00                
          Salary Form Surya Realcon Pvt. Ltd. 12,00,000.00           Land (Deed - 466) B/F 3,37,000.00                
          Share of Profit form  Partnership firm 7,35,320.00             Land (P-086) B/F 15,00,000.00              
          Income from Business 4,66,200.00             Land (Deed - 3197) B/F 2,00,000.00                
          Interest & Other Income 2,82,090.00             26,83,610.00          Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 2,50,000.00                

3,97,38,378.00       Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 3,50,000.00                
Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 3,50,000.00                

Less:Drawing Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 6,00,000.00                
        Personal Use 2,40,000.00             Land (Deed - 466) B/F 7,50,000.00                
        LIC 2,08,200.00             Land B/F 2,75,000.00                
        TDS 2,52,594.00             Land B/F 10,00,000.00              59,62,000.00           
        Income Tax 1,20,750.00             8,21,544.00            

3,89,16,834.00       ADVANCE AGAINST FLAT IN RANCHI: 12,00,000.00           

REVIALVER B/F 93,000.00                

RIFILE B/F 80,000.00                

JEWELLERY B/F 12,60,800.00           

RD & FIXED DEPOSIT 4,70,521.00             

SHARE IN SURYA REALCON PVT. LTD. B/F 75,05,000.00           

INVESTMENT IN PARTNERSHIP FIRMS:
Ridhi Sidhi Infra & Developer 36,74,882.00           
Surya Realcom 81,64,218.00           
S. K. Traders 14,76,424.00           1,33,15,524.00        

LOANS &  ADVANCES 78,25,600.00           

CASH & BANK BALANCE 12,04,389.00           

Total Rs. 3,89,16,834.00       Total Rs. 3,89,16,834.00        

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
Rameshwar Bhawan, Saraidhela, Dhanbad 

Statement of Affairs as on 31.03.2018



L I A B I L I T I E S : A M O U N T A M O U N T A S S E T S : A M O U N T A M O U N T
CAPITAL P/F: FIXED ASSETS:
Add : Income 3,89,16,834.00       Land (Deed - 1311) B/F 3,50,000.00                
          Salary Form Surya Realcon Pvt. Ltd. 13,85,000.00           Land (Deed - 466) B/F 3,37,000.00                
          Share of Profit form  Partnership firm 1,68,225.00             Land (P-086) B/F 15,00,000.00              
          Income from Business 4,54,700.00             Land (Deed - 3197) B/F 2,00,000.00                
          Interest & Other Income 1,89,963.00             21,97,888.00          Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 2,50,000.00                

4,11,14,722.00       Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 3,50,000.00                
Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 3,50,000.00                

Less:Drawing Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 6,00,000.00                
        Personal Use 2,60,000.00             Land (Deed - 466) B/F 7,50,000.00                
        LIC 2,08,200.00             Land B/F 2,75,000.00                
        Housing Loan Interest & Pros. Fees 11,83,732.00           Land B/F 10,00,000.00              59,62,000.00           
        TDS 2,96,714.00             
        Income Tax 1,33,000.00             20,81,646.00          ADVANCE AGAINST FLAT IN RANCHI: 84,00,000.00           

3,90,33,076.00       
REVIALVER B/F 93,000.00                

RIFILE B/F 80,000.00                
HOUSING LOAN:
Oriental Bank of Commerce, Dhanbad JEWELLERY B/F 12,60,800.00           
(A/c - 20816011000151) 41,91,857.00           
Oriental Bank of Commerce, Dhanbad RD & FIXED DEPOSIT 7,84,652.00             
(A/c - 20816011000144) 41,91,875.00           83,83,732.00          

SHARE IN SURYA REALCON PVT. LTD. B/F 75,05,000.00           

INVESTMENT IN PARTNERSHIP FIRMS:
Ridhi Sidhi Infra & Developer 39,94,516.00           
Surya Realcom 88,64,732.00           
S. K. Traders 19,78,461.00           1,48,37,709.00        

LOANS &  ADVANCES 81,45,600.00           

CASH & BANK BALANCE 3,48,047.00             

Total Rs. 4,74,16,808.00       Total Rs. 4,74,16,808.00        

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
Rameshwar Bhawan, Saraidhela, Dhanbad 

Statement of Affairs as on 31.03.2019



L I A B I L I T I E S : A M O U N T A M O U N T A S S E T S : A M O U N T A M O U N T
CAPITAL P/F: FIXED ASSETS:
Add : Income 3,90,33,076.00       Land (Deed - 1311) B/F 3,50,000.00                
          Salary Form Surya Realcon Pvt. Ltd. 15,00,000.00          Land (Deed - 466) B/F 3,37,000.00                
          Share of Profit form  Partnership firm 4,23,920.00            Land (P-086) B/F 15,00,000.00              
          Income from Business 2,60,330.00            Land (Deed - 3197) B/F 2,00,000.00                
          Interest & Other Income 1,21,288.00            23,05,538.00          Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 2,50,000.00                

4,13,38,614.00       Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 3,50,000.00                
Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 3,50,000.00                

Less:Drawing Land (By Power of Attorney) B/F 6,00,000.00                
        Personal Exps 11,36,000.00          Land (Deed - 466) B/F 7,50,000.00                
        LIC 2,10,800.00            Land B/F 2,75,000.00                
        TDS 3,11,129.00            Land B/F 10,00,000.00              59,62,000.00           
        Income Tax 39,740.00               16,97,669.00          

3,96,40,945.00       ADVANCE AGAINST FLAT IN RANCHI: 84,00,000.00           

REVIALVER B/F 93,000.00                

HOUSING LOAN: RIFILE B/F 80,000.00                
Oriental Bank of Commerce, Dhanbad 
(A/c - 20816011000151) 42,54,604.00          JEWELLERY B/F 12,60,800.00           
Oriental Bank of Commerce, Dhanbad 
(A/c - 20816011000144) 42,51,780.00          85,06,384.00          RD & FIXED DEPOSIT 13,77,261.00           

SHARE IN SURYA REALCON PVT. LTD. B/F 75,05,000.00           

INVESTMENT IN PARTNERSHIP FIRMS:
Ridhi Sidhi Infra & Developer 41,99,716.00          
Surya Realcom 92,92,332.00          
S. K. Traders 86,93,236.00          2,21,85,284.00        

LOANS &  ADVANCES 8,56,000.00             

CASH & BANK BALANCE 4,27,984.00             

Total Rs. 4,81,47,329.00       Total Rs. 4,81,47,329.00        

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
Rameshwar Bhawan, Saraidhela, Dhanbad 

Statement of Affairs as on 31.03.2020







10

T
H

E
D

A
T

E
O

F
E

L
E

C
T

R
O

N
IC

T
R

A
N

SM
IS

SI
O

N

Name

Flat/Door/Block No

A
N

D
PE

R
SO

N
A

L
 IN

FO
R

M
A

T
IO

N

Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
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electronically 
transmitted 

PAN
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E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

106 LA, Rameshwar Bhawan,

Dhanbad

1948290

31-03-2019

175000

1773290

354822

30440

385262

0

252594

0

133000

0

385594

330

BHWPS9750F

ITR-4

ORIGINAL

828127
JHARKHAND

454337730310319

ITO WARD 2(2), DHANBAD

0

Individual
SaraidhelaMain Road Saraidhela,

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

117.247.78.2

01-06-2019 13:08:55 DHANBAD

BHWPS9750FSelf

31-03-2019 01:30:56

117.247.78.2

0
0

XXXX XXXX 8855

PWFTF5ZRCI Aadhaar OTP
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a

A
C

K
N

O
W

L
E

D
G

E
M

E
N

T

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

106 LA

DHANBAD

1829663

185000

1644660

318134

17704

335838

0

296714

0

39740

0

336454

620

RAMESHWAR BHAWAN

BHWPS9750F

ITR-3

828127
JHARKHAND

769956021301120

ITO WARD 2(1), DHANBAD/

0

Individual
MAIN ROAD,SARAIDHELA

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

202.142.67.86

30-11-2020 20:49:23BHWPS9750F

30-11-2020 20:49:23

17002270CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

202.142.67.86

0
168225

168225

139(4)-Belated

1644660



  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number

 Current Year business loss, if any 

  Address

  PAN

  Name

Assessment Year 
2020-21

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  

ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

  Status

  Filed u/s

  Form Number

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Book Profit under  MAT, where applicable 

 Net tax payable

 Interest and Fee Payable

 Total tax, interest and Fee payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (6-7)

 Dividend Tax Payable

 Interest Payable

 Total Dividend tax and interest payable

 Taxes Paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable  (11-12)

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD

 Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD

 Interest payable u/s 115TE

 Additional Tax and interest payable

 Tax and interest paid

 (+)Tax Payable /(-)Refundable (17-18)

 Total Income

 Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
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DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address using

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

2

 

1

3

4

319399040300321

106 LA, RAMESHWAR BHAWAN, , MAIN ROAD,SARAIDHELA, DHANBAD, JHARKHAND, 828127

BHWPS9750F

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

Individual

139(5)-Revised

ITR-3

0

1895540

0

1895540

396408

23632

420040

420039

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

202.142.114.63

02-04-2021 12:15:59BHWPS9750F

30-03-2021 15:17:15

202.142.114.63

CV38G9A39I Aadhaar OTP








